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	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	14
	15
	16
	17
Corn Dog

French Fries

Fruit

Milk


	18
Cheese Pizza

Romaine Salad

Fruit

Milk

	21
Chicken Patty Sandwich

Green Beans

Fruit

Milk
	22
Nachos 

Cheese

Refried Beans

Salsa

Fruit

Milk
	23
Chef Salad

Ham & Cheese

Tomatoes

Crackers

Fruit

Milk
	24
Deli Turkey Sandwich

Gold Fish

Celery &Carrots

Fruit

Milk
	25
Pepperoni Pizza

Romaine Salad

Fruit

Milk

	28
French Toast Stixs

Yogurt

Juice

Fruit

Milk
	29
Hot Dog

Baked Beans

Fruit

Milk
	30
Chicken Nuggets

Mashed Potatoes

Green Beans

Fruit

Milk
	31
Max Stixs

Dipping Sauce

Peas

Fruit

Milk


	1
No School-
Peoria County Institute 


STUDENT LUNCH   $1.80                                                                                                     MILK    35¢
                                                       THE MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

Grade 6-8 Parents: Students are allowed to put $1.00 per day of a la carte items on lunch cards. If you DO NOT want your child to have ANY a la carte items, please notify the school office. This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider
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